
HASBROUCK HEIGHTS BOARD OF EDUCATION 
379 BOULEVARD 

HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NEW JERSEY 07604 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

 
In accordance with the provisions of the New Jersey Open Public Meetings Act, the 

Hasbrouck Heights Board of Education hereby gives notice of the following meetings: 

 

2019 Work Sessions   Regular Meetings 

 

January January 31, 2019 Thursday  January 31, 2019 Thursday 

February February 28, 2019 Thursday February 28, 2019Thursday 

March  March 28, 2019 Thursday  March 28, 2019 Thursday 

April      April 25, 2019 Thursday     April 25, 2019 Thursday 

May      May 23, 2019 Thursday  May 23, 2019 Thursday 

June June 20, 2019 Thursday  June 20, 2019 Thursday 

July July 18, 2019 Thursday  July 18, 2019 Thursday 

August August 22, 2019 Thursday  August 22, 2019 Thursday 

September September 26, 2019 Thursday September 26, 2019 Thursday 

October October 24, 2019 Thursday  October 24, 2019 Thursday 

November November 21, 2019 Thursday November 21, 2019 Thursday 

December December 12, 2019 Thursday December 12, 2019 Thursday 

 

Work Sessions to be held at 6:00 pm in the Board of Education Adm. Office, 379 Boulevard 

and Regular Meetings to be held at 7:30 pm in the MSHS Auditorium, 365 Boulevard, 

Hasbrouck Heights, New Jersey. 

 

Any Special Meeting deemed necessary by the Board of Education will be noticed 

individually and according to law. 

 

       Dina Messery 

       Board Secretary 

Dated 1/3/19 

 

Posted at the Hasbrouck Heights Municipal Building, Hasbrouck Heights Board Office, 

Euclid Elementary School, Lincoln Elementary School, Hasbrouck Heights HS/MS, District 

Website and with notice sent to The Record and TAPinto. 

 


